
Mannschaften Auflage

KKSSV Hattorf e. V. 15. Schießsportwoche 2010

19.06.2010 22:16:06

Klasse Disziplin Gesamt

offen

KK-Auflage

SC Badenhausen 8181 . Ringe

Danjel Mai

Michael Golombek

Karl-Heinz Weineck

91

90

95

92

91

89

92

83

95

275

264

279

BSG Sudheim 8152 . Ringe

Birgit Wüstefeld

Detlef Pfeiffer

Helmut Wüstefeld

89

96

89

93

89

91

88

91

89

270

276

269

KKSSV Hattorf 7783 . Ringe

Harald Niegisch

Horst Lohrengel

Rolf Strohmeyer

88

85

83

85

89

87

86

87

88

259

261

258

SC Badenhausen 7524 . Ringe

Jürgen Möbius

Klausdieter Hesse

Stefan Ulbrich

88

86

84

91

80

85

83

74

81

262

240

250

LG-Auflage

SG Braunlage 8691 . Ringe

Holger Bähr

Josef Atzenhofer

Stefan Deppe

98

97

89

99

96

97

99

98

96

296

291

282

BSG Sudheim 8612 . Ringe

Birgit Wüstefeld

Detlef Pfeiffer

Helmut Wüstefeld

91

96

97

95

98

93

95

97

99

281

291

289

Sbr. Freiheit 8543 . Ringe

Nina Fehrenschild

Sigrid Hogreve

Gisela Nitschke

93

96

96

95

94

96

97

91

96

285

281

288

1



KKSSV Hattorf e. V.

19.06.2010 22:14:26

15. Schießsportwoche 2010

Einzel Auflage

Gesamt

offen

KK-Auflage

SV Förste 97 94 95 286Wilfried Hellfritzsch Ringe1 .

SC Badenhausen 95 89 95 279Danjel Mai Ringe2 .

BSG Sudheim 96 89 91 276Helmut Wüstefeld Ringe3 .

SC Badenhausen 91 92 92 275Michael Golombek Ringe4 .

BSG Sudheim 89 93 88 270Detlef Pfeiffer Ringe5 .

BSG Sudheim 89 91 89 269Birgit Wüstefeld Ringe6 .

BSG Sudheim 88 90 87 265Klaus-Dieter Guickin Ringe7 .

SC Badenhausen 90 91 83 264Karl-Heinz Weineck Ringe8 .

SC Badenhausen 88 91 83 262Klausdieter Hesse Ringe9 .

KKSSV Hattorf 85 89 87 261Rolf Strohmeyer Ringe10 .

KKSSV Hattorf 88 85 86 259Horst Lohrengel Ringe11 .

KKSSV Hattorf 83 87 88 258Harald Niegisch Ringe12 .

SC Badenhausen 84 85 81 250Jürgen Möbius Ringe13 .

SC Badenhausen 86 80 74 240Stefan Ulbrich Ringe14 .
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Gesamt

LG-Auflage

SG Braunlage 98 99 99 296Josef Atzenhofer Ringe1 .

SG Braunlage 97 96 98 291Stefan Deppe Ringe2 .

BSG Sudheim 96 98 97 291Helmut Wüstefeld Ringe3 .

BSG Sudheim 97 93 99 289Birgit Wüstefeld Ringe4 .

Sbr. Freiheit 96 96 96 288Nina Fehrenschild Ringe5 .

Sbr. Freiheit 93 95 97 285Sigrid Hogreve Ringe6 .

SG Braunlage 89 97 96 282Holger Bähr Ringe7 .

BSG Sudheim 91 95 95 281Detlef Pfeiffer Ringe8 .

Sbr. Freiheit 96 94 91 281Gisela Nitschke Ringe9 .

BSG Sudheim 95 93 92 280Klaus-Dieter Guickin Ringe10 .

KKSSV Hattorf 93 90 91 274Rolf Strohmeyer Ringe11 .

KKSSV Hattorf 89 92 92 273Ehrenfried Raul Ringe12 .

Sbr. Freiheit 85 94 87 266Gisela Hennecke Ringe13 .

Sbr. Freiheit 88 92 82 262Susanne May Ringe14 .
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Mannschaften

KKSSV Hattorf e. V. 15. Schießsportwoche 2010

19.06.2010 22:12:07

Klasse Disziplin Gesamt

offen

Luftgewehr

SV Rüdershausen 1.1011 . Ringe

David Schöttler

Desiree Degenhard

Sophia Degenhard

94

86

96

95

85

93

89

87

96

95

88

97

373

346

382

Luftpistole

SC Herrhausen 1.0971 . Ringe

Sebastian Roloff

Vanessa Celino

Philip Aranowski

92

92

86

90

97

89

91

95

90

92

95

88

365

379

353

VfF Hannover 1.0932 . Ringe

Andreas Reindl

Torsten Busse

Henning Jopp

90

88

88

88

91

94

94

93

91

90

93

93

362

365

366

Sbr. Freiheit 1.0743 . Ringe

Volker Weigelt

Kersten Olbrich

Jan Räbiger

89

88

87

92

90

88

93

92

92

94

82

87

368

352

354

SC Herrhausen 1.0294 . Ringe

Jonas Göbhardt

Christian Reinecke

Janine Reinhardt

91

87

89

86

82

88

89

82

83

83

86

83

349

337

343

SC Herrhausen 9835 . Ringe

Margit Aranowski

Andreas Albrecht

Randolph Aranowski

90

77

76

86

85

71

86

83

79

91

81

78

353

326

304
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KKSSV Hattorf e. V.

19.06.2010 22:11:05

15. Schießsportwoche 2010

Einzel

Gesamt

offen

Luftgewehr

SB Kalefeld 97 97 98 98 390Thorsten Berndt Ringe1 .

SB Kalefeld 97 96 98 98 389Jörg Haase Ringe2 .

SV Rüdershausen 96 93 96 97 382David Schöttler Ringe3 .

SV Rüdershausen 94 95 89 95 373Desiree Degenhard Ringe4 .

SG Boffzen 92 97 86 89 364Christine Brockmann Ringe5 .

SV Rüdershausen 86 85 87 88 346Sophia Degenhard Ringe6 .

Luftpistole

SC Herrhausen 92 97 95 95 379Philip Aranowski Ringe1 .

KKSSV Hattorf 91 96 98 94 379Florian Ullrich Ringe2 .

Sbr. Freiheit 89 92 93 94 368Kersten Olbrich Ringe3 .

VfF Hannover 88 94 91 93 366Andreas Reindl Ringe4 .

VfF Hannover 88 91 93 93 365Henning Jopp Ringe5 .

SC Herrhausen 92 90 91 92 365Vanessa Celino Ringe6 .

VfF Hannover 90 88 94 90 362Torsten Busse Ringe7 .

Sbr. Freiheit 87 88 92 87 354Volker Weigelt Ringe8 .

SC Herrhausen 90 86 86 91 353Andreas Albrecht Ringe9 .

SC Herrhausen 86 89 90 88 353Sebastian Roloff Ringe10 .

USK Gifhorn 92 85 90 86 353Reinhard Frei Ringe11 .

Sbr. Freiheit 88 90 92 82 352Jan Räbiger Ringe12 .

SC Herrhausen 91 86 89 83 349Christian Reinecke Ringe13 .

SC Herrhausen 89 88 83 83 343Jonas Göbhardt Ringe14 .

SC Herrhausen 87 82 82 86 337Janine Reinhardt Ringe15 .

SC Herrhausen 77 85 83 81 326Randolph Aranowski Ringe16 .

BSG Sudheim 75 83 83 77 318Kay Schmidtke Ringe17 .

SC Herrhausen 76 71 79 78 304Margit Aranowski Ringe18 .

KKSSV Hattorf 74 80 71 62 287Gerhard Ullrich Ringe19 .

SC Herrhausen 67 67 77 73 284Marco Langer Ringe20 .
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Gesamt

Schüler

Luftgewehr

SG Boffzen 87 87 0 0 174Anna Lena Brockmann Ringe1 .

Sbr. Freiheit 87 83 0 0 170Malte Winkler Ringe2 .

Sbr. Freiheit 51 45 0 0 96Tizian Tappe Ringe3 .

Jugend

Luftgewehr

SV Eisdorf 77 86 89 78 330Björn Brackebusch Ringe1 .

Sbr. Freiheit 80 84 76 83 323Stefan Becker Ringe2 .

Sbr. Freiheit 57 64 69 72 262Erik Breyer Ringe3 .
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Mannschaften

KKSSV Hattorf e. V. 15. Schießsportwoche 2010

19.06.2010 22:08:56

Klasse Disziplin Gesamt

offen

KK-liegend

SV Groß-Förste 1.7741 . Ringe

Jörg Heine

Norbert Poltermann

Bodo Drews

98

100

99

98

100

100

98

100

97

99

99

98

97

97

98

99

99

98

589

595

590

Sportpistole

SC Herrhausen 1.5841 . Ringe

Sebastian Roloff

Philip Aranowski

Vanessa Celino

86

81

79

89

85

78

87

91

81

95

94

88

96

91

92

93

90

88

546

532

506

VfF Hannover 1.5782 . Ringe

Andreas Reindl

Torsten Busse

Henning Jopp

94

86

91

95

95

91

94

91

94

95

68

91

88

64

91

88

68

94

554

472

552

SC Herrhausen 1.5043 . Ringe

Randolph Aranowski

Rosa-Fabienne Zurlo

Leonardo Zurlo

81

87

88

84

88

79

83

56

84

84

91

93

78

88

82

79

87

92

489

497

518

1



KKSSV Hattorf e. V.

19.06.2010 22:07:11

15. Schießsportwoche 2010

Einzel

Gesamt

offen

KK-3 X 20

Sbr. Freiheit 98 98 92 94 93 96 571Maximilian Kief Ringe1 .

Sbr. Freiheit 92 99 88 92 94 91 556Sina Kuckuck Ringe2 .

SG Boffzen 96 96 82 87 91 97 549Lutz Brockmann Ringe3 .

SV Eisdorf 93 95 88 86 91 91 544Chiara Teuber Ringe4 .

Sbr. Freiheit 96 97 89 80 82 88 532Stephanie Dreilich Ringe5 .

Sbr. Freiheit 92 92 81 83 80 85 513Klaus-Peter Hoheisel Ringe6 .

KK-liegend

SV Groß-Förste 100 100 100 99 97 99 595Bodo Drews Ringe1 .

Sbr. Freiheit 97 100 100 99 99 98 593Maik Wonigeit Ringe2 .

Sbr. Freiheit 99 98 96 100 99 99 591Tobias Richter Ringe3 .

SV Groß-Förste 99 98 99 97 98 99 590Hartwig Kaczor Ringe4 .

SV Groß-Förste 99 100 97 98 98 98 590Jörg Heine Ringe5 .

SV Groß-Förste 98 98 98 99 97 99 589Norbert Poltermann Ringe6 .

SV Gerblingerode 95 97 97 100 97 96 582Jens Nörthermann Ringe7 .

Sbr. Freiheit 95 94 96 95 94 96 570Hans-Günter Schween Ringe8 .

Sportpistole

VfF Hannover 94 95 94 95 88 88 554Torsten Busse Ringe1 .

VfF Hannover 91 91 94 91 91 94 552Andreas Reindl Ringe2 .

SC Herrhausen 86 89 87 95 96 93 546Philip Aranowski Ringe3 .

SC Herrhausen 81 85 91 94 91 90 532Vanessa Celino Ringe4 .

USK Gifhorn 85 85 88 91 95 87 531Reinhard Frei Ringe5 .

SC Herrhausen 88 79 84 93 82 92 518Randolph Aranowski Ringe6 .

SC Herrhausen 79 78 81 88 92 88 506Sebastian Roloff Ringe7 .

SC Herrhausen 87 88 56 91 88 87 497Leonardo Zurlo Ringe8 .

VfF Hannover 86 95 91 68 64 68 472Henning Jopp Ringe9 .
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Gesamt

Jugend

KK-liegend

Sbr. Freiheit 92 86 93 93 92 91 547Stefan Becker Ringe1 .

Sportpistole

SC Herrhausen 81 84 83 84 78 79 489Rosa-Fabienne Zurlo Ringe1 .
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